
Innovative Metering Solutions, Inc.    Quotation 

2501-A Merchant Ave.            

Odessa, Florida  33556 

Phone 727.375.9701  Fax  727.375.9703 

 www.inmetering.com 

 

 

 

Total:  $29,961.80 

Prices are firm for acceptance within 60 days and an order placed within that time period will indicate 

acceptance.  Prices are subject to change without notice unless specifically stated in this quotation.  All sales 

are subject to applicable sales tax unless tax exempt certificate is provided.  Returned material is subject to 

restocking charges.           

         Signature   NickNickNickNick    PortlancePortlancePortlancePortlance    

    

Ship To 

City of Oakland Park 

Attn: Hank Breitenkam 

 

Fax # Phone # Freight Terms 

  FOB Destination Net 30  

Description Qty 

Price 

Each Total 

 

Badger Meter M25 5/8x3/4” Stainless Steel E-Series Ultrasonic Meter 

with Connector 

 

Badger Meter M55 1” Stainless Steel E-Series Ultrasonic Meter with 

Connector 

 

Badger Meter M120 1-1/2” Stainless Steel E-Series Ultrasonic Meter 

with Connector 

 

Badger Meter M170 2” Stainless Steel E-Series Ultrasonic Meter with 

Connector 

 

 

41 

 

 

41 

 

 

19 

 

 

20 

 

$119.10 

 

 

$158.40 

 

 

$404.70 

 

 

$544.75 

 

$4,883.10 

 

 

$6,494.40 

 

 

$7,689.30 

 

 

$10,895.00 

 

 

 

Date:  12/29/2016 


