

Innovative Metering Solutions, Inc.

2501-A Merchant Ave.
Odessa, Florida 33556
Phone 727.375.9701 Fax 727.375.9703
www.inmetering.com

Quotation

Date: 12/29/2016

Ship To

City of Oakland Park Attn: Hank Breitenkam

Fax #	Phone #	Freight		Terms	
		FOB Destination		Net 30	
	Description		Qty	Price Each	Total
Badger Meter M25 5/8x3/4" Stainless Steel E-Series Ultrasonic Meter with Connector			41	\$119.10	\$4,883.10
Badger Meter M55 1" Stainless Steel E-Series Ultrasonic Meter with Connector			41	\$158.40	\$6,494.40
Badger Meter M120 1-1/2" Stainless Steel E-Series Ultrasonic Meter with Connector			19	\$404.70	\$7,689.30
Badger Meter M170 2" Stainless Steel E-Series Ultrasonic Meter with Connector			20	\$544.75	\$10,895.00
			Total : \$29,961.80		

Prices are firm for acceptance within 60 days and an order placed within that time period will indicate acceptance. Prices are subject to change without notice unless specifically stated in this quotation. All sales are subject to applicable sales tax unless tax exempt certificate is provided. Returned material is subject to

restocking charges.

Signature **Nick Portlance**